Rank Landings #

1

2

10

11

109736

203863

212034

138032

116849

214631

127339

214837

201980

137878

137910

First

JACK

MARK

JOSEPH

CLARENCE

TIMOTHY

CHRISTOPHER

ELLIOTT

CALEB

CRAIG

MATHEW

THOMAS

Lobster Zone E Waiting List

Ml

W

A

A

R

Last

SHERMAN

BARTER

NADEAU

PREBLE

NORWOOD

GRAVES

coLBY

FITZGERALD

WALLACE

MULLINS

SMITH

Suff Town

SOUTHPORT 1/1/2014
BOOTHBAY 2/21/2015

JR BATH 12/3/2016

Il GEORGETOWN 8/6/2018
BOOTHBAY 12/18/2019
BOOTHBAY HARBOR  1/10/2020
SOUTH BRISTOL 10/19/2020
BOOTHBAY 1/20/2021
BATH 10/19/2021
GEORGETOWN 10/19/2021

JR BOOTHBAY 3/3/2022

7/21/2022 9:42:58 AM

Date Listed USCG Trained

7/15/2013
2/21/2015
6/10/2016
6/22/2018
4/13/2016
12/2/2019
10/17/2020
1/9/2021
9/29/2021
10/16/2021

3/3/2022
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